	ept my gift be used to				
\$30	\$60 \$90	My choice of (please	e specify) \$		
My payme	nt details:				
You can donat	e securely online at <b>animals</b> a <b>415 523 3671.</b>	asia.org/donate, s	can the QR code	$\searrow$	
OR Please cr	edit my: VISA Maste	erCard America	n Express 🗌 Disc	over	
Name on cred	it card:				Exci
Card number:					
Expiry date:	Signatu	Signature:		Date:	
and w	e find <b>my check/money orde</b> vrite <b>"Animals Asia Foundati</b> vith anti-money laundering regu	on Fund" on the ba	nck	requests dor	nor's full nar
	First name(s):		Last name:		
Address:					
City:	State:		Zip:		
Tel:	Ema	aile			

I'd like to receive more information on leaving a gift to the animals of Asia in my Will.

## Complete and return form:

Please mail the form to:

Animals Asia Foundation, PO Box 758640, Topeka, KS 66675-8640, USA **TEL:** +1 415 523 3671 **EMAIL:** info@animalsasia.org

# **THANK YOU FOR CARING!**

Donations made on this form will be made to the **Animals Asia Foundation Fund**, a Restricted Fund of CAF America. All donations to the Animals Asia Foundation Fund will be applied to support the charitable projects of Animals Asia Foundation. CAF America is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization with EIN 43-1634280.

All donations go towards Animals Asia's work to end cruelty and build respect for animals. CAF America will retain a maximum of 2% of donations for processing costs.

### 5. Keeping in touch:

We communicate to you by post, telephone calls, emails and text messages. This is based on your most recent interaction with us, such as completing this form. If you wish to change the way we communicate with you please email us at info@animalsasia.org or call +1 415 523 3671.

### 6. Your privacy:

Animals Asia respects your privacy. For more information please search online for 'Animals Asia **privacy policy'** for more information. We will not sell, share or trade your personal information with any other entity, please search online for 'Animals Asia donor privacy policy' for more information.

I understand that my gift to CAF America becomes the property of CAF America and that CAF America has ultimate control, authority, and discretion with regard to its assets. All grants made by CAF America are in its sole and independent discretion. I understand that my gift to CAF America is non-refundable. I confirm that I will receive no tangible benefit or privilege from either CAF America or any suggested charity in return for my donation.

Signature:

Date:

All donations must be accompanied by a signed Gift Form. All donations without a signed Gift Form will be returned. CAF America is required to confirm donor identity in accordance with anti-money laundering regulations and best practice recommendations. CAF America does not distribute, sell, or otherwise release any donor information for any reason unless required by law.

